ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5128

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: PIND DADAN KHAN
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5128-E-2-4470 EMAN IFTIKHAR
5128-E-2-4471 NUZHAT PARVEEN
5128-E-2-4472 HASEEB SHAUQAT

5128-E-3-4473
5128-E-3-4474
5128-E-4-4475
5128-E-4-4476
5128-E-5-4477
5128-E-5-4478
5128-E-5-4479
5128-E-5-4480
5128-E-5-4481
5128-E-6-4482
5128-E-6-4483
5128-E-6-4484
5128-E-6-4485
5128-E-6-4486
5128-E-6-4487
5128-E-7-4488
5128-E-7-4489

ZAINAB BATOOL
AHMAD SHABBIR

ALl ARSLAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER
HAMNA UBAID

HADI UL HASSAN
NIMRA IKRAM
WAJAHAT ULLAH
KASHAF SHAUKAT
RANIA ASMAT

AIMEN ALI

SHAHBAZ MALIK
EHSAN SHAHZAD
FARHAT UL AIN
MUHAMMAD REHAN
AALIYA PARVEEN
MUHAMMAD WAQAS

FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
IFTIKHAR AHMED
RANA MUHAMMAD HAYAT
SHAUKAT MAHMOOD
GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
ZULIFQAR HAIDER JAFRI
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
UBAID ULLAH
SADAQAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
MUHAMMAD DIN
SHAUKAT MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAT ASMAT
BAKHSEESH HUSSAIN
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
ATTA UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60
60
60
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

57
52
56
20
43
35
41
38
62
58
42
50
62
66
70
58
50
66
55
70
TOTAL

95.00%
86.67%
93.33%
26.67%
57.33%
46.67%
54.67%
42.22%
68.89%
64.44%
46.67%
55.56%
68.89%
73.33%
77.78%
64.44%
55.56%
73.33%
61.11%
77.78%

20
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